Texas Children’s Hospital, ranked
nationally by U.S. News & World Report,

is the primary pediatric teaching hospital
for Baylor College of Medicine.

Texas Children’s Hospital and the Department of Pediatrics at

Baylor College of Medicine offer some of the largest and most highly
regarded training programs and clinical opportunities in the country. The
Department of Pediatrics, one of the most diverse and most successful
pediatric programs, is committed to providing superior programs of
instruction for medical students and residents, advancing specialty
knowledge in the medical sciences, particularly as it relates to the health
problems of children, and maintaining its role as a major contributor to research
training and scientific activities that enhance the health of children everywhere.
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Lara Shekerdemian, MD, MHA Medicine
Pediatrician In-Chief, Texas Children’s Hospital HONOR RO
Ralph D. Feigin Endowed Chair of Pediatrics, Baylor College of Medicine ﬂ
Issheker@texaschildrens.org

Adolescent and Sports Medicine Division Immunology, Allergy and Retrovirology Division

Albert C. Hergenroeder, MD

Professor and Chief,

Adolescent Medicine and Sports Medicine
achergen@texaschildrens.org

Lisa Forbes Satter, MD

Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Immunology, Allergy and Retrovirology
Irforbes@texaschildrens.org

Hematology and Oncology Division Cardiology Division
Donald Williams (Will) Parsons, MD, PhD Jeffrey J. Kim, MD
Professor and Interim Chief, ! Professor and Chief,
Pediatric Hematology and Oncology L Pediatric Cardiology
dwparson@texaschildrens.org ‘ - jjkim@texaschildrens.org
o

Critical Care Medicine Division Developmental Pediatrics Division

Katri V. Typpo, MD, MPH
Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine
kvtyppo@texaschildrens.org

Kathryn K. Ostermaier, MD
Professor and Chief,
Developmental Pediatrics
kkosterm@texaschildrens.org

Diabetes and Endocrinology Division
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Rona Y. Sonabend, MD

Associate Professor and Chief, M

Pediatric Endocrinology and Metabolism Tean Chil ] n’S

rysonabe@texaschildrens.org
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Emergency Medicine Division

Sage R. Myers, MD
Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Emergency Medicine
srmyers@texaschildrens.org

Hospital Medicine Division

Ricardo A. Quinonez, MD, FAAP, FHM
Associate Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Hospital Medicine
raquinon@texaschildrens.org

Neonatology Division

Kristina M. Reber, MD
Professor and Chief,
Neonatology
kmreber@texaschildrens.org

David B. Allison, PhD

Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Nutrition

Director, Children’s Nutrition Research Center (CNRC)
david.allison@bcm.edu

Psychiatry Division

Kirti Saxena, MD

Associate Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Psychiatry & Behavioral Sciences
kxsaxenl@texaschildrens.org

Public Health and Child Abuse Division

Christopher S. Greeley, MD

Professor and Chief,

Public Health and Child Abuse Pediatrics
cxgreele@texaschildrens.org

Nephrology Division

Michael C. Braun, MD, FASN
Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Nephrology
mcbraun@texaschildrens.org

more about available faculty opportunities.

Scan the QR code or visit jobs.bcm.edu to learn

Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition

)

Benjamin L. Shneider, MD

Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology and Nutrition
Children’s Nutrition Research Center (CNRC)
blshneid@texaschildrens.org

Infectious Diseases Division

Debra L. Palazzi, MD
Professor and Chief,
Pediatric Infectious Diseases
dipalazz@texaschildrens.org

Gary D. Clark, MD

Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Neurology and Developmental Neuroscience
gdclark@texaschildrens.org

Palliative Care Division

Tammy I. Kang, MD, MSCE, FAAHPM
Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Palliative Care
tikang@texaschildrens.org

Psychology Division

Karin Lisa Price, PhD
Associate Professor and Chief,
Pediatric Psychology
klprice@texaschildrens.org

Marianna Sockrider, MD, DrPH
Professor and Interim Chief,
Pediatric Pulmonary Medicine
mmsockri@texaschildrens.org

Eyal Muscal, MD

Professor and Chief,

Pediatric Rheumatology
exmuscal@texaschildrens.org
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